Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.52
31.54
31.59
31.79
31.94
32.33
32.42
33.18
33.45
33.81
33.84
35.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.79
32.42
31.94
31.59
31.52
32.33
31.54
33.18
33.45
33.81

33.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
461
459
451
444
428
425
396
387
374
373
311

WA Pts

451
425
444
459
462
428
461
396
387
374
373

Round

Round

H
H
H

-n

I T I I =T

Date

30/11/14
14/06/14
30/11/14
11/06/16
13/06/15
06/09/14
29/08/15
15/02/14
31/08/13
24/03/13
24/03/13
17/06/12

Date

11/06/16
29/08/15
13/06/15
30/11/14
30/11/14
06/09/14
14/06/14
15/02/14
31/08/13
24/03/13
24/03/13

Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
SASA West District SR Championships
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet

Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet

Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

SASA West District SR Championships

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet

Venue

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Glasgow
Bellshill

Ayr

Belshill

South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Venue

Cumbernauld
Ayr

Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Belshill

South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Level

Level

2

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
35.98 311 H 17/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



