Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.52	462	Н	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
31.54	461	Н	14/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
31.59	459	F	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
31.79	451	Н	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
31.94	444	Н	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow		2
32.33	428	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Sth Ayrshire	2
32.42	425	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	1
33.18	396	Н	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Sth Ayrshire	2
33.45	387	Н	31/08/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	1
33.81	374	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
33.84	373	Н	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
35.98	311	Н	17/06/12	Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.79	451	Н	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
32.42	425	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	1
31.94	444	Н	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow		2
31.59	459	F	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
31.52	462	Н	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
32.33	428	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Sth Ayrshire	2
31.54	461	Н	14/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
33.18	396	Н	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Sth Ayrshire	2
33.45	387	Н	31/08/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	1
33.81	374	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
33.84 2024 opyright	373 4	Н	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire Powered By SPOR	2 FSYSTEM

35.98 311 H

17/06/12 Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Sth Ayrshire Cumbernauld

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS